General information about company

Scrip code 524752

Name of the company COMBAT DRUGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of u
Category | of shar.eholders u ey Eit paid-up | underlying held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
)] shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) g g Total as a
(110) shares . =V)+ o % of
(IT) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy |O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f} 4 5295117 5295117 | 66.19 5295117 5295117 | 66.19
romoter
Group
(B) Public 11952 2704883 2704883 |33.81 2704883 2704883 | 33.81
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11956 8000000 8000000 | 100 8000000 8000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) licromoter 66.19 5295117
Group
(B) Public 33.81 1429528
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6724645




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of }())f 1 No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully :ir(ti_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
gory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) held (VD) (V)+ As a % of X g Total Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 5295117 5295117 | 66.19 5295117 5295117 | 66.19
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total (A) 4 5295117 5295117 | 66.19 5295117 5295117 | 66.19
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 5295117 5295117 | 66.19 5295117 5295117 | 66.19
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks ! 300 300 0 300 300 0
f‘lu)b'T"tal ®) 1 300 300 |0 300 300 |0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 11881 741142 741142 | 9.26 741142 741142 [9.26
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 20 1582491 1582491 [ 19.78 1582491 1582491 | 19.78
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 50 380950 380950 | 4.76 380950 380950 |4.76
(specify)
?3u)b-Total (B) 11951 2704583 2704583 | 33.81 2704583 2704583 | 33.81
Total Public
Shareholding
11952 2704883 2704883 [ 33.81 2704883 2704883 | 33.81
(B=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 11956 8000000 8000000 | 100 8000000 8000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 11956 8000000 8000000 | 100 8000000 8000000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 66.19 5295117
Sub-Total (A) 66.19 5295117
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.19 5295117
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 9.26 467131
(a(ii)) 19.78 599877
(e) 4.76 362520
Sub-Total (B) 33.81 1429528
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
33.81 1429528
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 6724645
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 6724645
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Multiple Foilios of Individual Promoter/s Have been consolidated to Single Foilio's. (From 6 Folios to 4
Folios)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUCHIT MOHAN
LAL

SUSHANT MOHAN
LAL

ANITA
MATHUR

ANKITA
MATHUR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAQPL5646K

AKXPM8796N

ACQPM3055M

ATTPM5530B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2464289

2060491

715337

55000

5295117

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2464289

2060491

715337

55000

5295117

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.8

25.76

8.94

0.69

66.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2464289

2060491

715337

55000

5295117

Class eg:y

Total

2464289

2060491

715337

55000

5295117

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.8

25.76

8.94

0.69

66.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.8

25.76

8.94

0.69

66.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2464289

2060491

715337

55000

5295117

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GUDIPUDI VENKATESHWARA
RAO

RENUKA
MALLAKUNTA

SESHU SRINIVAS
AKULA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADHPG4172D

ABKPM2766]

ADYPASS38R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

370896

384273

955169

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

200000

370896

384273

955169

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

4.64

4.8

11.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

200000

370896

384273

955169

Class eg:y

Total

200000

370896

384273

955169

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

4.64

4.8

11.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

4.64

4.8

11.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

200000

200000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than | percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ACCURA PROJECTS &

INFRASTRUCTURES (I) PVT LTD

HSE SECURITIES LTD

Click
here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAKCA2174Q

AABCHIS17R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

38

1

1

50

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

344921

135294

150000

34919

1110

380950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

344921

135294

150000

34919

1110

380950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.31

1.69

1.88

0.44

0.01

4.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

344921

135294

150000

34919

1110

380950

Class eg:y

Total

344921

135294

150000

34919

1110

380950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.31

1.69

1.88

0.44

0.01

4.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

431

1.69

1.88

0.44

0.01

4.76




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

326491

135294

150000

34919

1110

362520

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







